
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Syre  Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 206.4 315.0 10

2 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 206.8 305.0 8

3 Noah Ewy Maize High 217.6 305.0 6

4 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 216.2 290.0 4

5 Diego  Ruiz Wichita East High School 214.6 280.0 2

6 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 216.0 270.0 1

7 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 211.4 260.0 0

8 Ben Pietz Campus Colts 219.8 255.0 0

9 Jordan Andrews Maize High 201.4 250.0 0

10 Tryvon Sylvester Campus Colts 204.0 245.0 0

11 Blake Chambers Maize High 219.6 245.0 0

12 Amarion Cook Maize High 199.6 235.0 0

13 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 210.6 235.0 0

14 Will Stanley Maize High 199.8 225.0 0

15 Aiden Weaver Campus Colts 206.6 225.0 0

16 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 201.0 215.0 0

17 Cruz Arroyo Wichita Northwest High School 206.4 215.0 0

18 Aydin  Thorton Derby High School 207.2 150.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Ewy Maize High 217.6 550.0 10

2 Blake Chambers Maize High 219.6 495.0 8

3 Jordan Andrews Maize High 201.4 440.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Amarion Cook Maize High 199.6 425.0 4

5 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 216.2 425.0 2

6 Syre  Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 206.4 405.0 1

7 Diego  Ruiz Wichita East High School 214.6 405.0 0

8 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 216.0 390.0 0

9 Cruz Arroyo Wichita Northwest High School 206.4 385.0 0

10 Tryvon Sylvester Campus Colts 204.0 365.0 0

11 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 211.4 365.0 0

12 Aiden Weaver Campus Colts 206.6 340.0 0

13 Ben Pietz Campus Colts 219.8 340.0 0

14 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 210.6 325.0 0

15 Aydin  Thorton Derby High School 207.2 205.0 0

16 Will Stanley Maize High 199.8 0.0 0

17 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 201.0 0.0 0

18 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 206.8 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Noah Ewy Maize High 217.6 605.0 10

2 Diego  Ruiz Wichita East High School 214.6 510.0 8

3 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 216.0 500.0 6

4 Syre  Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 206.4 445.0 4

5 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 216.2 440.0 2

6 Tryvon Sylvester Campus Colts 204.0 435.0 1

7 Blake Chambers Maize High 219.6 425.0 0

8 Cruz Arroyo Wichita Northwest High School 206.4 405.0 0

9 Aiden Weaver Campus Colts 206.6 405.0 0

10 Ben Pietz Campus Colts 219.8 405.0 0



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

11 Jordan Andrews Maize High 201.4 385.0 0

12 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 211.4 375.0 0

13 Will Stanley Maize High 199.8 365.0 0

14 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 201.0 335.0 0

15 Aydin  Thorton Derby High School 207.2 305.0 0

16 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 210.6 305.0 0

17 Amarion Cook Maize High 199.6 0.0 0

18 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 206.8 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Ewy Maize High 217.6 1460.0 10

2 Diego  Ruiz Wichita East High School 214.6 1195.0 8

3 Syre  Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 206.4 1165.0 6

4 Blake Chambers Maize High 219.6 1165.0 4

5 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 216.0 1160.0 2

6 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 216.2 1155.0 1

7 Jordan Andrews Maize High 201.4 1075.0 0

8 Tryvon Sylvester Campus Colts 204.0 1045.0 0

9 Cruz Arroyo Wichita Northwest High School 206.4 1005.0 0

10 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 211.4 1000.0 0

11 Ben Pietz Campus Colts 219.8 1000.0 0

12 Aiden Weaver Campus Colts 206.6 970.0 0

13 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 210.6 865.0 0

14 Amarion Cook Maize High 199.6 660.0 0

15 Aydin  Thorton Derby High School 207.2 660.0 0

16 Will Stanley Maize High 199.8 590.0 0

17 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 201.0 550.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 206.8 305.0 0


